PLANICHEM

SICHEM SOLUTIONS

FLEXIGRAF UNIGRAPH 500 HD

Expanded graphite

Composition

Minimum density DIN 28090-2
Maximum density DIN 28090-2

Max recommended Peak Temperature
Max recommended Peak Temperature
Max operating pressure

Leakage DIN 3535-6

Creep relaxation DIN 3535-6
Compression DIN 3535-6

Recovery DIN 3535-6

Available sheets size

Available thickness
Sheet size tolerance

Thickness tolerance

Flexigraf Unigraph 500 HD

Graphite based with polymer coating both sides

1.3 g/cm?

1.5 g/cm?

-200 °C

+450 °C

100 bar

=<0.1 mg*s-1*m-1
=8%

25-35 %

3-7%

1500x1500 mm
1500x1000 mm

from 0.5 to 3 mm
50 mm

10 %

Planichem s.r.l.

Via Consolare 41/43 25030 Zocco di Erbusco (BS) - ITALY

Tel: +39 030 7386033 - www.planichem.com - info@planichem.com



https://www.planichem.com/en/products/expanded-graphite/flexigraf-unigraph-500-hd
https://www.planichem.com
mailto:info@planichem.com

