

## **FLEXIGRAF UNIGRAPH 500 HD**



Expanded graphite	Flexigraf Unigraph 500 HD
Composition	Graphite based with polymer coating both sides
Minimum density DIN 28090-2	1.3 g/cm <sup>3</sup>
Maximum density DIN 28090-2	1.5 g/cm <sup>3</sup>
Max recommended Peak Temperature	-200 °C
Max recommended Peak Temperature	+450 °C
Max operating pressure	100 bar
Leakage DIN 3535-6	≤0.1 mg*s-1*m-1
Creep relaxation DIN 3535-6	≤8 %
Compressibility DIN 3535-6	25-35 %
Recovery DIN 3535-6	3-7 %
Available sheets size	1500x1500 mm 1500x1000 mm
Available thickness	from 0.5 to 3 mm
Sheet size tolerance	50 mm
Thickness tolerance	10 %

